
   PARISH OF THE HOLY TRANSFIGURATION, GREAT WALSINGHAM NR22 6DP

                             SERVICE ROTA, AUGUST - OCTOBER 2025

Sun 3rd Aug Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.

Sat 9th Aug Great Vespers 6.00 p.m.                }Transfiguration transferred
Sun10th Aug Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.             } from 6th Aug
                    Followed by parish feast – please bring (non-meat) food

Sun 17th Aug Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m. (Dormition transferred from 15th Aug)

Sun 24th Aug Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.

Sun 31st Aug Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.

Sun 7th Sept Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m. (Nativity of Theotokos transferred from 8th Sept.)

Sun 14th Sept Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m. (Holy Cross)

Sun 21st Sept Reader’s Typika

Sun 28th Sept Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.

Sun 5th Oct Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.

Sun 12th Oct Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.

Sun 19th Oct Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.

Sun 26th Oct Holy Liturgy 10.30 a.m.


